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MILK, WHEAT, SOYAllergens:

0-75455-42200-4

3 FL. OZ (89mL)

UPC:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER 
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONE: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT 
FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND/OR PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN, SALT. COATING: COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED CO-
CONUT OIL, PALM OIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. 
COOKIE CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CONTAINS 2% 
OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, BAKING SODA, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

Ingredients:

Size:

Crumbled Cookie Cone

1 cone (69g)
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2.5g 3%

1.5g 8%

0%
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0mg
110mg 5%
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14g
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2g
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0.6mg  4%

46mg   4%

180mg    4%


